
2024 Gymnastics 
state champions of oklahoma

levels 6-10

KB Denton
Presley Duke

Abigail Johnson
Isa Highfield

Annakae Rosado Mitchell
Zari Carter

Anya Sorenson
Cate Wilson
Hope May

Paola Herrera
Dixie Teubner

Sophia Squyres
Izabella Loudenslager

Halle Miller
Sophia Crane

Lilliana Montoya
Riley McCain

Tiffany Parenti
Lucille Baker

Aubrianna Rabbit
Mya’Nicole McIntye

Clara Howell
Annika Wiens
Sophia Hines

Bella Sky Stanchek
Ainsley Pierce

Caroline Byrnes
Sa’miri Okonya

Camila Sena
Chloee Helberg

Lucy Ellicott
Brooklyn Sylvester

Anes Baez
Anna Cowan

Emma Hilburn
Abrielle Wheeler

Vault Bars Beam Floor all around

Abby Schmitz
Presley Duke
Kinlee Bare
Maggie Ball

Kinlee Littleford
Zari Carter
Liv Wright

Niyonna Franklin
Hope May

Paola Herrera
Emerson Nation
Sophia Squyres
Caitlin Byrnes
Keira Copley
Grier Garza

Lilliana Montoya
Sarah Edwards

Tiffany Parenti
Lucille Baker

Kinsley Johnson
Mya’Nicole McIntye

Clara Howell
Annika Wiens
Sophia Hines

Bella Sky Stanchek
Kennedy Carpenter
Victoria Methvin
Sa’miri Okonya

Camila Sena
Ava Lillard

Lucy Ellicott
Mya Burton

Lilah Kasparek
Madeline Cardwell

Ava Randolph
Makaylee Jones

Blakely Howard
Presley Duke

Abigail Johnson
Maggie Ball

Annakae Rosado Mitchell
Lyndsey Lief

Anya Sorenson
Niyonna Franklin
Rylee Fulbright

Hayden Littleford
Emerson Nation

Lacey Willert
Kinley Cowan

Claire Turnbough
Sophia Crane

Lilliana Montoya
Claire Cunningham

Carlin Gibson
Lucille Baker
Ava Herring

Madeleine Williams
Emma Young

Reagan Weaver
Ellen Smith

Oaklynn Allgood
Maggie O’Dell
Penny Ciesiun

Sa’miri Okonya
Savannah Edison

Ava Lillard
Lucy Ellicott

London Burke
Lilah Kasparek

Madeline Cardwell
Fenyx Skinner

Abrielle Wheeler

KB Denton
Lisa Smith

Abigail Johnson
Grace Flanagan

Kinlee Littleford
Lyndsey Lief

Anya Sorenson
Niyonna Franklin
Araeyah Whomble

Paola Herrera
Vallie Burgess
Sophia Squyres
Caitlin Byrnes
Hadlee Allgood
Abigail Modlin

Lilliana Montoya
Makaylah Matthes

Tiffany Parenti
Burklee Orphin

Ava Herring
Mya’Nicole McIntye

Clara Howell
Mabry-Ellen Frazier
Raileigh Atterberry

Addi Grace Hopper
Ainsley Pierce

Victoria Methvin
Harper Berry
Paisley Lynch

Delaney Walker
Lucy Ellicott

Brooklyn Sylvester
Lilah Kasparek

Lucy Noell
Emma Hilburn

Kiley Kelly

L E V E L  10

L E V E L  9

Abby Schmitz
Presley Duke

Abigail Johnson
Maggie Ball

Annakae Rosado Mitchell
Zari Carter

Anya Sorenson
Niyonna Franklin
Rylee Fulbright

Paola Herrera
Nadiyah Black-Hall

Sophia Squyres
Caitlin Byrnes
Halle Miller

Sophia Crane
Lilliana Montoya

Claire Cunningham

Tiffany Parenti
Lucille Baker
Ava Herring

Mya’Nicole McIntye
Emma Young

Mabry-Ellen Frazier
Raileigh Atterberry

Bella Sky Stanchek
Trinity Stephens
Victoria Methvin
Sa’miri Okonya

Camila Sena
Chloee Helberg

Lucy Ellicott
Brooklyn Sylvester

Lilah Kasparek
Madeline Cardwell

Fenyx Skinner
Ava Randolph

Makaylee Jones

L E V E L  8

L E V E L  7

L E V E L  6

© C. H. Publishing


